FRPORSC HE

1996 911 TURBO

VIN WP0ZZ2Z72997TS370728 Model Code 993-770
Gearbox Type G6451 Engine Serial N/A
Engine Type M64/60 Transmission 6-SPEED MANUAL
Tire Manufacturer Bridgestone
Country Switzerland,Liechtenstein
Country Code Cc10 Trading Partner 2230000
Date of Production June 12, 1995 Commission Number 376180
Invoice Date June 14, 1995 Production Number 1760279
Warranty Start July 07, 1995 Assembly Factory Stuttgart
Exterior

Exterior Color Polar Silver Metallic/Polar Silver Metallic

Exterior Paint Color A8, Polar Silver Metallic Roof Color A8, Polar Silver Metallic
Exterior Color Code

Interior
Interior Trim Black Leather Interior
Interior Trim VD Seat Combination Number ATH
Interior Trim LE Seat Cushion Material LED
Carpet Color Code SFV Seat Side Support Material LE
Seat Back Material LE
Optional Equipment (4)
Option Code  Description
567 GREEN-TINTED WINDSCREEN W. GREEN TOP-TINT
650 DACH ELEKTRISCH VERSTELLBAR
687 “MUNICH RD 104" CD-RADIO (BLAUP.)
X52 5 Open CD Holders in Console
Z Options (1)

Option Code  Description

09991

Additional Equipment (35)

Option Code  Description



040
197
210
220
224
277
288
323
335
339
408
425
437
438
441
455
480
488
490
530
534
544
562
566
573
599
601
605
651
657
659
660
685
975
981

TYRE MAKE BRIDGESTONE

MORE POWERFUL BATTERY

NUMBER PLATE HOLDER, VERS. Il
DIFFERENTIAL LOCK

AUTO. BRAKE DIFFERENTIAL (ABD)
SWITZERLAND VERSION

HEADLIGHT WASHER SYSTEM
WITHOUT ECE REGULATION STICKER
3-PT. AUTOMATIC SEAT BELTS, REAR
ALL-WHEEL DRIVE

18" TECHNO WHEEL

REAR WIPER

COMFORT SEAT, LEFT, EL. ADJUSTABLE
COMFORT SEAT, RIGHT, EL. ADJUSTABLE
RADIO PREPARATION

ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION F. WHEELS
6-SPEED MANUAL TRANSMISSION
PLATES WITH GERMAN INSCRIPTION
SOUND PACKAGE

IMMOBILISER WITH REMOTE CONTROL
ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION SYSTEM

75 L. TANK

AIRBAG, DRIVER AND PASSENGER-SIDE
FOG LIGHT, WHITE

AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM

ROOF TRIM PANEL

LITRONIC HEADLIGHTS
LEUCHTWEITEN-REGULIERUNG
POWER WINDOWS

POWER STEERING

ON-BOARD COMPUTER

OBD Il

GETEILTE RUECKSITZLEHNE

LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT FITTINGS W. VELOUR CARPET

LEATHER INTERIOR (EXCL. SEAT COVER)
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