PORSCHE

1996 911 TURBO



VIN	WP0ZZZ99ZTS370728	Model Code	993-770

Gearbox Type G6451 Engine Serial N/A

Engine Type M64/60 Transmission 6-SPEED MANUAL

Tire Manufacturer Bridgestone

Country Switzerland, Liechtenstein

Country Code Trading Partner C10 2230000 **Date of Production Commission Number** June 12, 1995 376180 Invoice Date **Production Number** 1760279 June 14, 1995 **Warranty Start** July 07, 1995 **Assembly Factory** Stuttgart

Exterior -

Exterior Color Polar Silver Metallic/Polar Silver Metallic

Exterior Paint Color A8, Polar Silver Metallic Roof Color A8, Polar Silver Metallic

Exterior Color Code

- Interior -

Interior Trim Black Leather Interior

Interior TrimVDSeat Combination NumberATHInterior TrimLESeat Cushion MaterialLEDCarpet Color Code5FVSeat Side Support MaterialLESeat Back MaterialLE

Optional Equipment (4)

Option Code	Description
567	GREEN-TINTED WINDSCREEN W. GREEN TOP-TINT
650	DACH ELEKTRISCH VERSTELLBAR
687	"MUNICH RD 104" CD-RADIO (BLAUP.)
X52	5 Open CD Holders in Console

Z Options (1)

Option Code Description

09991

Additional Equipment (35)

Option Code Description

040	TYRE MAKE BRIDGESTONE
197	MORE POWERFUL BATTERY
210	NUMBER PLATE HOLDER, VERS. II
220	DIFFERENTIAL LOCK
224	AUTO. BRAKE DIFFERENTIAL (ABD)
277	SWITZERLAND VERSION
288	HEADLIGHT WASHER SYSTEM
323	WITHOUT ECE REGULATION STICKER
335	3-PT. AUTOMATIC SEAT BELTS, REAR
339	ALL-WHEEL DRIVE
408	18" TECHNO WHEEL
425	REAR WIPER
437	COMFORT SEAT, LEFT, EL. ADJUSTABLE
438	COMFORT SEAT, RIGHT, EL. ADJUSTABLE
441	RADIO PREPARATION
455	ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION F. WHEELS
480	6-SPEED MANUAL TRANSMISSION
488	PLATES WITH GERMAN INSCRIPTION
490	SOUND PACKAGE
530	IMMOBILISER WITH REMOTE CONTROL
534	ANTI-THEFT PROTECTION SYSTEM
544	75 L. TANK
562	AIRBAG, DRIVER AND PASSENGER-SIDE
566	FOG LIGHT, WHITE
573	AIR CONDITIONING SYSTEM
599	ROOF TRIM PANEL
601	LITRONIC HEADLIGHTS
605	LEUCHTWEITEN-REGULIERUNG
651	POWER WINDOWS
657	POWER STEERING
659	ON-BOARD COMPUTER
660	OBD II
685	GETEILTE RUECKSITZLEHNE
975	LUGGAGE COMPARTMENT FITTINGS W. VELOUR CARPET
981	LEATHER INTERIOR (EXCL. SEAT COVER)

While every reasonable effort is made to ensure the accuracy of this data, VIN Analytics is not responsible for any errors or omissions contained on this page. Please verify any information in question with Porsche Cars Customer Service. All trademarks and registered trademarks are the property of their respective owners. All trademarks, trade names, service marks, product names, option names, option codes, option descriptions and logos are the property of their respective owners.

© 2025 VIN Analytics, LLC. All rights reserved.

